Salem R-80 Schools 10/10/18
1400 Tiger Pride Drive
Salem Missouri 65560
Phone (573) 739-2017 Fax
Game Schedule
Varsity/JV Boys Basketball
2018-2019
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Sat 11/17/18 Rolla High School Var/J.V. Rolla 12:00 pm
11/26/18--11/30/18  Sullivan Invitational Tournament Varsity Sullivan TBA
Tue 12/04/18 West Plains High School 9th, JV, West Plains 5:00 pm
Varsity High School
Fri 12/07/18 St. James High School 9th, JV, St. James 5:00 pm
Varsity High School
Tue 12/11/18 Rolla High School Var/J.V. Salem 6:00 pm
Fri 12/14/18 Cuba High School Var/J.V. Salem 6:00 pm
01/02/19--01/05/19  Owensville Tournament Varsity Owensville TBA
Tue 01/08/19 Lesterville High School Var/J.V. Salem 6:00 pm
Fri 01/11/19 Willow Springs High School Var/J.V. Willow 6:00 pm
Springs
01/14/19--01/19/19  St. James Varsity Tournament Varsity St. James TBA
Tue 01/22/19 Steelville High School Var/J.V. Steelville 6:00 pm
Fri 01/25/19 Licking High School Var/J.V. Licking 6:00 pm
01/28/19--02/02/19  Licking J.V. Tournament Jr. Varsity Licking TBA
Tue 01/29/19 Thayer High School Var/J.V. Thayer 6:00 pm
Fri 02/01/19 Mountain View Liberty High School Var/J.V. Salem 6:00 pm
02/04/19--02/09/19  Bourbon JV Tournament Jr. Varsity Bourbon TBA
Tue 02/05/19 Mountain Grove High School Var/J.V. Salem 6:00 pm
Fri 02/08/19 Ava High School Var/J.V. Ava 6:00 pm
Tue 02/12/19 Houston High School Var/J.V. Salem 6:00 pm
Fri 02/15/19 Cabool High School Var/J.V. Salem 6:00 pm
Tue 02/19/19 St. Clair High School Var/J.V. St. Clair 5:30 pm
02/23/19--03/01/19  District Tournament Varsity TBA TBA
We 03/06/19 Sectionals Varsity TBA TBA
Sat 03/09/19 Quarterfinals Varsity TBA TBA
03/14/19--03/16/19  Semi Finals/Finals Varsity TBA TBA
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